

INGREDIENTS - Allergens are highlighted in bold.

malt vinegar (**barley**), fresh tomatoes, white vinegar, apples, onions, demerara sugar, black treacle, tomato paste (tomato, salt), tamarind paste, dates, salt, **mustard** powder, spices

may also contain traces of sulphites

Nutritional Information per 100g: Energy 160kcal/679kJ, Fat 0.7g (of which saturates 0.1g), Carbohydrates 32g (of which sugars 30g), Protein 2g, Salt 2g